
XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

DANTOM OY, PIRTTIKATU 6 E, 33560 TAMPERE

www.dantom.fi, e-mail: info@dantom.fi

30 0006 XRAY T2 - 1/10 LUXURY ELECTRIC TC 390,00

30 0100 XRAY T1R - 1/10 ELECTRIC TOURING CAR ~ TOP COMPETITION 209,00

30 0009 XRAY T1M - 1/12 ELECTRIC MINI TOURING CAR 244,00

35 0001 XRAY XB8 TQ -  LUXURY 1/8 NITRO OFF-ROAD CAR 599,00

35 0100 XRAY XB8R - 1/8 NITRO OFF-ROAD CAR  ~ TOP COMPETITION 375,00

38 0000 XRAY M18 - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR 102,00

38 0040 XRAY M18-RTR - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR - LUXURY RTR 188,00

38 0200 XRAY NT18 - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO CAR + ENGINE + MUFFLER 263,00

38 0291 XRAY NT18 - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO CAR + ENGINE + MUFFLER + ELECTRIC PACK323,00

(Includes 2x Metal Gear Servo, Receiver Battery Pack, Switch + Connecting Cable)

38 0500 XRAY M18T - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK 120,00

38 0591 XRAY M18T - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK + POWER PACK 203,00

38 0600 XRAY M18MT - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK 120,00

38 0691 XRAY M18MT - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK + POWER PACK 203,00

38 0700 XRAY NT18T - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO TRUCK + ENGINE + MUFFLER 263,00

38 0791 XRAY NT18T - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO TRUCK + ENGINE + MUFFLER + ELECTRIC PACK323,00

(Includes 2x Metal Gear Servo, Receiver Battery Pack, Switch + Connecting Cable)

30 0900 COMPOSITE C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, COMPLETE F+R 60,00 x o o x

30 0901 ALU C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, COMPLETE F+R 234,00 o o o o

XRAY KITS

T1 | T2 PARTS
o = option part

x = standard included / fits

1



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 0921 ALU C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, FRONT 171,00 o o o o

30 0931 ALU C-HUB SUSPENSION OPTION SET, REAR 60,00 o o o o

CHASSIS, BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS

30 1110 6-CELL CHASSIS - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 84,00 x x x o o

30 1111 EXTRA RIGID CHASSIS (XRC) - GRAPHITE 3.5MM 90,00 o o o o o

30 1112 CHASSIS T1FK'05 - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 73,10 x

30 1113 CHASSIS T1FK'05 - 3.0 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 78,80 o

30 1114 CHASSIS T1FK'05 - 2.0 MM GRAPHITE FOR 3700 73,10 o

30 1117 COMPOSITE CHASSIS 30,00 o o o o x

30 1119 4-CELL CHASSIS 1/12 GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 71,30 x

30 1121 T2 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - MULTI-FLEX TECHNOLOGY™ 82,50 x

30 1161 UPPER DECK EVO 2  - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 29,10 x o o o o

30 1163 UPPER DECK - WIDE 29,10 o o o o o

30 1164 UPPER DECK T1FK'05 - CNC MACHINED 28,10 x

30 1165 UPPER DECK T1FK'05 - CNC MACHINED - WIDE 30,00 o

30 1167 COMPOSITE UPPER DECK 7,20 o o o o x

30 1170 ULTRA FLEXIBLE TOP DECK - GRAPHITE  (SET) 36,00 o o o o o

30 1175 ADJUSTABLE UPPER DECK T1FK'05 - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE 56,30 o

30 1177 T2 ADJ. UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - MULTI-FLEX TECHNOLOGY™ 37,50 x

30 1180 FLEXIBLE TOP DECK - GRAPHITE 29,10 o x x o o

30 1189 FLEXIBLE TOP DECK 1/12 - GRAPHITE 25,50 x

30 1200 COMPOSITE BUMPER 4,70 x x x x x o x

30 1201 IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER 5,50 o o o o o x

30 1202 T2 COMPOSITE BUMPER 5,50 x

30 1203 T2 IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER 5,70 o

30 1212 UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 18,10 o o o x x o o

30 1217 COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER 5,50 x x x o o x x

30 1218 T2 COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER 5,50 x

30 1220 FOAM BUMPER 5,50 x x x x x x

30 1221 PRECUT FOAM BUMPER FOR TRANSPONDER 9,40 o o o o o o

30 1222 T2 FOAM BUMPER 5,50 x

30 1225 FOAM BUMPER - BLUE 5,50 o o o o o o

30 1229 1/12 FOAM BUMPER 5,50 x

30 1230 COMPOSITE BUMPER REAR 4,30 x x o o o x

30 1320 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET 5,70 x x x x x x x

30 1322 T2 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET 6MM 5,70 x

30 1330 REAR BODY MOUNT SET 5,70 x x x x x x x

2



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 1332 T2 REAR BODY MOUNT SET 6MM 5,70 x

FRONT SUSPENSION

30 2000 ALU SUSPENSION ADJUSTABLE BULKHEADS + FREE TOOL (SET 4+1) 96,00 x x o x x

30 2001 ALU SUSPENSION ADJUSTABLE BULKHEADS - FACTORY KIT (4) 111,00 x o o o o o

30 2002 ALU SUSP. ADJUSTABLE BULKHEADS T1FK'05 (4) 96,00 x

30 2012 COMPOSITE HUB FOR BALL-BEARING  (4) 3,60 x

30 2015 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT RIGHT HARD COATED 31,70 x x o x x

30 2017 T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT LOWER 22,30 x

30 2022 T2 ALU UPPER CLAMP FOR BULKHEADS 10,60 x

30 2025 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT LEFT HARD COATED 31,70 x x o x x

30 2032 ALU NUT FOR SUSP. PIVOT PIN (2) 5,50 x x x x x o

30 2033 T2 ALU NUT FOR SUSP. HOLDER (2) 5,50 x

30 2040 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER ( SET 2+1+1) 3,60 x x x x x o

30 2041 LOWER ECCENTRIC SUSPENSION HOLDER ( 2+2) 6,20 o o o o o o o

30 2042 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER INTEGRATED ( SET 10) 5,50 x x

30 2044 T2 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDERS (2+2+2) 5,10 x

30 2053 ALU LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 4,70 x x x

30 2060 UPPER SUSP. HOLDER + C-CLIPS + O-RING ( SET ) 5,50 x x x

30 2065 ALU ECCENTRIC FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN HOLDERS  (4) 23,80 o o o

30 2070 ECCENTRIC COMPOSITE HUB FOR BULKHEAD + COVERS (SET 4+2) 4,30 x x x x o x x

30 2074 ECCENTRIC NYLON HUB FOR REAR BULKHEAD (2+2) 6,40 x

30 2076 T2 SET OF COMPOSITE HUBS FOR BULKHEADS (4+2) 5,10 x

30 2080 CASTER CLIPS SET 4+3+2+1 MM (2) 4,30 x x x x x o o

30 2093 ULTRA-TUNE SHOCK TOWER FRONT - GRAPHITE 18,10 x x x o o

30 2095 SHOCK TOWER FRONT FOR FOAM TIRES - GRAPHITE 18,10 o o o o o o

30 2096 SHOCK TOWER FRONT - FACTORY KIT 18,10 x o o o o o

30 2097 COMPOSITE SHOCK TOWER FRONT 5,50 o o o o o x

30 2098 T2 SHOCK TOWER FRONT 3.0MM GRAPHITE 20,80 x

30 2099 SHOCK TOWER FRONT 1/12 - GRAPHITE 18,10 x

30 2100 C-HUB COMPLETE TUNING SET 49,50 o o o o o

30 2110 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT LOWER 3,60 x

30 2111 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT LOWER EVO2 4,30 x x o

30 2130 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER RIGHT 3,60 x x

30 2131 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER RIGHT - SHORT 4,70 x o o

30 2140 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER LEFT 3,60 x x

30 2141 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER LEFT - SHORT 4,70 x o o

30 2150 SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB - SOFT 4,30 o o o o o

3



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 2151 SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB - MEDIUM 4,70 o x x

30 2159 SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB 5,50 x x o o o o x

30 2160 SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - C-HUB - HARD 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2161 T2 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM 5,50 x

30 2205 ACKERMANN EXTENSION PLATE (2) 10,80 o o o o o o o

30 2210 STEERING BLOCK RIGHT 4,30 x x

30 2211 STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - WIDE 4,70 x o o

30 2220 STEERING BLOCK LEFT 4,30 x x

30 2221 STEERING BLOCK LEFT - WIDE 4,70 x o o

30 2250 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT FOR C-HUB SUSP. 5,50 x x x o o x x

30 2251 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - 3 HOLES 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2252 T2 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK 5,50 x

30 2255 ALU STEERING BLOCK RIGHT FOR C-HUB SUSP. 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2256 T2 ALU STEERING BLOCK WITH BEARINGS 28,10 o

30 2260 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT FOR C-HUB SUSP. 5,50 x x x o o x x

30 2261 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT - 3 HOLES 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2265 ALU STEERING BLOCK LEFT FOR C-HUB SUSP. 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2272 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - CASTER 1.5° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2273 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK LEFT - CASTER 1.5° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2275 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK - CASTER 0° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2276 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - CASTER 3° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2277 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK LEFT - CASTER 3° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2278 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - CASTER 6° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2279 ALU C-HUB FOR STEERING BLOCK LEFT - CASTER 6° 30,00 o o o o o o o

30 2281 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - SOFT - CASTER 3° 4,30 o o o o o o o

30 2282 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - MEDIUM - CASTER 3° 5,50 x x x o o x x

30 2283 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - SOFT - CASTER 3° 4,30 o o o o o o o

30 2284 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - MEDIUM - CASTER 3° 5,50 x x x o o x x

30 2285 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - SOFT - CASTER 6° 4,30 o o o o o o o

30 2286 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - MEDIUM - CASTER 6° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2287 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - SOFT - CASTER 6° 4,30 o o o o o o o

30 2288 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - MEDIUM - CASTER 6° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2290 C-HUB BUSHING (4) 11,90 x x x o o x x

30 2291 T2 STEEL STEERING BUSHING (2+2) 11,90 x

30 2293 C-HUB BUSHING COMPOSITE (4) 3,60 o o o o o o o

30 2294 BALL-BEARING COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR C-HUB SUSP. (4) 3,60 o o o o o o o

N 30 2295 T2 BALL-BEARING COMPOSITE BUSHING (4) 3,60 o

N 30 2296 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB BUSHING (2+2) 3,60 o

4



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 2325 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - HARD - CASTER 3° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2326 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - HARD - CASTER 3° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2327 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - MEDIUM - CASTER 4.5° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2328 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - MEDIUM - CASTER 4.5° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2329 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - HARD - CASTER 4.5° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2330 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - HARD - CASTER 4.5° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2331 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - HARD - CASTER 6° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2332 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - HARD - CASTER 6° 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 2334 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK - 0° DEG. 28,10 o

30 2335 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 2° DEG. 28,10 o

30 2336 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 2° DEG 28,10 o

30 2337 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 4° DEG. 28,10 o

30 2338 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 4° DEG 28,10 o

30 2339 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 6° DEG. 28,10 o

30 2340 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 6° DEG. 28,10 o

30 2343 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 2° DEG. 5,50 o

30 2344 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 2° DEG. 5,50 o

30 2345 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 4° DEG. 5,50 x

30 2346 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 4° DEG. 5,50 x

30 2347 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 6° DEG. 5,50 o

30 2348 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 6° DEG. 5,50 o

FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR

30 2400 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT ADJUSTABLE - SET 39,00 o o o o

30 2401 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.2 + 1.4 + 1.6MM (SET) 28,10 o

30 2440 ANTI-ROLL BAR  - FEMALE 14,50 o o o o

30 2450 ANTI-ROLL BAR - MALE 14,50 o o o o

30 2460 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 29,10 o o o o o o

30 2470 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 2 MM 6,50 o o o o o o

30 2471 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1 MM 7,90 o o o o o o

30 2472 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.5 MM 7,20 o o o o o o

N 30 2482 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.2 MM 6,00 o

N 30 2484 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.4 MM 6,00 o

N 30 2486 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.6 MM 6,00 o

SERVO SAVER & STEERING 

30 2501 DUAL-ACKERMANN CENTRAL SERVO SAVER  (SET) 10,80 x x x o x x

30 2502 SERVO SAVER T1FK'05 10,80 x

5



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 2503 T2 SERVO SAVER (SET) 10,80 x

30 2551 SERVO SAVER PLASTIC COVER - ECCENTRIC (2) 3,00 x x x x x o x

30 2580 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - KO, JR, AIRTRONICS, MULTIPLEX 3,00 x x x x x x x x

30 2582 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - FUTABA, ROBE 3,00 x x x x x x x x

30 2600 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 40 MM + BALL JOINT (2+4) 12,80 x x x

30 2610 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 40 MM  - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 10,80 x x x

30 2611 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 35 MM  - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 10,80 x x x o o x x x x

30 2615 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 30 MM  - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 10,80 x x o o o o o

30 2620 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 22 MM + BALL JOINT (1+2) 7,20 x x x x

30 2630 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 20 MM  - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 10,20 x x x x x x x

30 2650 5 MM BALL END, WITH THREAD (6) 16,40 x x x

30 2651 5 MM BALL END, WITH THREAD - SHORT (6) 16,40

30 2660 BALL JOINT 5 MM (6) 4,70 x x x o

30 2662 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (6) 5,50 x x o o o x x

30 2663 T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (8) 5,50 x

30 2664 T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM UNIDIRECTIONAL - OPEN  (4) 4,70 x

REAR SUSPENSION

30 3015 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR RIGHT HARD COATED 30,00 x x o x x

30 3017 T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LOWER RIGHT 35,60 x

30 3025 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LEFT HARD COATED 30,00 x x o x x

30 3027 T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LOWER LEFT 35,60 x

30 3031 ROLL CENTER ALU HOLDER - SET (2) 9,10 x o o o o o o

30 3032 T2 ALU QUICK ROLL-CENTER HOLDER™ 4.9MM (2+2) 9,10 x

30 3040 ALU REAR BULKHEAD BRACE 3,60 x x x x o

30 3041 T2 ALU REAR BULKHEAD BRACE 3,60 x

30 3042 T2 REAR UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 14,90 x

30 3050 CENTRAL MOTOR MOUNT 27,60 x

30 3060 GRAPHITE MOTOR GUARD 18,10 o o

30 3070 BELT TENSIONER SET 18,10 o o o o o o

30 3091 ULTRA-TUNE SHOCK TOWER REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE 23,80 o x x o o

30 3093 SHOCK TOWER REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE (FACTORY KIT) 23,80 x x o o o o

30 3094 T2 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.0MM GRAPHITE 27,60 x

30 3097 COMPOSITE SHOCK TOWER REAR 5,70 o o o o o x

30 3099 SHOCK TOWER 1/12 REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE 23,40 x

30 3110 SUSPENSION ARM REAR LOWER 3,60 x

30 3111 SUSPENSION ARM REAR LOWER EVO2 4,30 x x o

30 3115 ALU REAR ARM WITH 3 SHOCK POSITIONS  (HARD COATED) 27,60 o o o

6



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 3120 SET OF ALU SHIM (0.5MM, 1.5MM, 2.5MM) 9,10 o o o o o o o

30 3121 SET OF ALU SHIM (1.0MM, 2.0MM, 3.0MM) 9,10 o o o o o o o

30 3122 ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0MM (10) 6,00 x

30 3123 ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0MM (10) 6,00 x

30 3131 STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x0.4 (10) 6,00 x

30 3132 STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x0.75 (10) 6,00 x

30 3133 STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.15 (10) 6,00 x

30 3134 ALU SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.5 (10) 6,00 x

30 3141 ALU SHIM 3x5x1.0MM (10) 6,00 x

30 3150 SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - MEDIUM 4,30 o x o o o

30 3151 SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - SOFT 4,70 o o o o x

30 3153 SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - HARD 4,70 o o o o o

30 3159 SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB 5,50 x x o o o o x

30 3160 SHORT SUSPENSION ARM - REAR LOWER - C-HUB - HARD 5,50 o o o o o o o

30 3161 T2 REAR SUSPENSION ARM 5,50 x

30 3200 ADJ. REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - SPRING STEEL + BALL JOINT (2+4) 12,80 x x x

30 3210 REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 10,80 x o x x o

30 3220 BALL JOINT 5.8 MM (4) 4,70 x x x x x o x

30 3222 BALL JOINT 5 MM UNIDIRECTIONAL - OPEN (4) 4,70 o o o o x x

30 3230 ADJUSTABLE 5.8 MM BALL END - SPRING STEEL  (2) 7,90 x x x x o

30 3231 ADJUSTABLE 5 MM BALL END - SPRING STEEL (2) 7,90 o o o o x x

30 3240 BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8 MM HEX (4+4)  --- Replaced with #303241 14,50 x x x x x x

30 3241 BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8 MM HEX (4) 14,50 x x x x x x x

30 3310 UPRIGHT REAR 4,70 x x x

30 3350 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT REAR FOR C-HUB SUSPENSION 5,50 x x x o o x x

30 3351 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - RIGHT 5,50 x

30 3355 ALU UPRIGHT REAR FOR C-HUB SUSPENSION 29,10 o o o o o o o

30 3356 ALU UPRIGHT REAR 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R) 48,80 o o o o o o o

30 3357 ALU UPRIGHT REAR 2° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R) 48,80 o o o o o o o

30 3358 T2 ALU UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R) 48,80 o

30 3359 T2 ALU UPRIGHT 2° OUTBOARD TOE-IN (L+R) 48,80 o

30 3361 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - LEFT 5,50 x

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR

30 3400 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.0 MM SET 29,10 o o o o o o o

30 3401 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.2 + 1.4 + 1.6MM (SET) 28,10 o

30 3410 ANTI-ROLL BAR MOUNTS  (2) 4,30 o o o o o o o

N 30 3411 T2 COMPOSITE ANTI-ROLL BAR HOLDERS 4,30 o

7



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 3420 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.0 MM 6,40 o o o o o o o

30 3421 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.0 MM 7,90 o o o o o o o

30 3422 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.5 MM 7,20 o o o o o o o

30 3430 ALU BALL END 5 MM  (2) 7,90 o o o o

N 30 3431 T2 ALU 5 MM BALL END (2) 7,90 o

30 3450 COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 5 MM - SHORT (4+2) 4,30 x x x o o

30 3452 BALL JOINT 5 MM - SHORT OPEN (4) 4,30 x o o o o

N 30 3454 T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (4) 4,30 o

N 30 3482 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.2 MM 6,00 o

N 30 3484 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.4 MM 6,00 o

N 30 3486 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.6 MM 6,00 o

BALL DIFFERENTIAL

30 5000 BALL DIFFERENTIAL WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS™ - SET 36,00 o o o x x x x x

30 5001 BALL DIFFERENTIAL - SPRING STEEL - SET 57,00 o o o o o o o o

30 5002 ALU BALL DIFF. WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS™ 45,00 x x x o o o o o

30 5010 ALU DIFF LONG OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED 10,80 o o o x x x x x

30 5020 ALU DIFF SHORT OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED 10,80 o o o x x x x x

30 5040 SCREW FOR EXTERNAL DIFF ADJUSTMENT - HUDY SPRING STEEL 5,50 x x x x x x x x

30 5050 DIFF PULLEY 34T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS 5,50 x x o x x x x x

30 5051 DIFF PULLEY 32T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS 5,50 x o o o o o

30 5080 DIFF WASHER+ BALL STEEL 2.4 MM ( 2+12 ) SET 9,10 o o o x x x x x

30 5082 DIFF WASHER 17 x 23 x 1 (2) 7,20 x x x x x x x x

FRONT AXLE - ONE-WAY BEARING

30 5101 ONE-WAY DIFFERENTIAL PRO - SET 45,00 x o o o o o

30 5102 XRAY MULTI-DIFF T1FK'05, T2 54,00 x x

30 5103 XRAY MULTI-DIFF T1, T1EVO2, T1R, T1M, T1FK 54,00 o o o o o o

30 5111 FRONT AXLE PRO WITH ONE-WAY BEARINGS 30,00 x o o o o o

30 5112 MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE T1FK'05, T2 30,00 x x

30 5113 MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE T1, T1EVO2, T1R, T1M, T1FK 30,00 o o o o o o

30 5121 MULTI-DIFF LOCKING AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL 8,50 x x o o o o o o

30 5130 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SPRING STEEL (2) --- Replaced with #305131 25,50 x o o o o o

30 5131 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 27,60 x x o o o o o o

30 5150 TIMING BELT PULLEY 34T 5,50 x x o o o o o o

30 5151 TIMING BELT PULLEY 32T FOR FRONT ONE-WAY DIFF. 5,50 x o o o o o

30 5180 ALU SOLID AXLE HARD COATED - SET   --- Replaced with #305103 23,40 o o o o o o

8



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

FRONT DRIVE SHAFTS

30 5200 FRONT REBUILDABLE UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT - SET 29,10 x

30 5210 WHEEL AXLE FRONT - INTEGRATED HEX HUB - HARD COATED (2) 18,10 x x

30 5215 WHEEL AXLE FRONT WITH HEX HUB - SPRING STEEL  (2) 36,00 o o

30 5220 DRIVE SHAFT FRONT (2) 29,10 x x

30 5230 DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - SPRING STEEL (2) 10,80 x x x x x x x

30 5231 T2 DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - HUDY SPRING STEEL 5,50 x

30 5240 DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP 3 MM  (4) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

REAR DRIVE SHAFTS & DRIVE BELT

30 5300 REBUILDABLE UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT - SET 31,70 o x x x x x

30 5310 WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - INTEGR. HEX HUB - HARD COATED (2) 18,10 o x x x x x

30 5311 WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - INTEGR. HEX HUB - (FACTORY KIT) (2) 21,70 x x o o o o o

30 5312 WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - OFFSET "-1MM" - HARD COATED (2) 21,70 o o o o o o o

30 5313 WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - OFFSET "+1MM" - HARD COATED (2) 21,70 o o o o o o o

30 5315 WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - INTEGR. HEX HUB - SPRING STEEL (2) 36,00 o o o o o o o

30 5320 DRIVE SHAFT - 51 MM - SPRING STEEL (2) 29,10 o x x x x

30 5321 DRIVE SHAFT - 51 MM - SPRING STEEL - (FACTORY KIT) (2) 33,00 x x o o o o

30 5323 T2 DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL 20,80 x

30 5329 DRIVE SHAFT - 32 MM - SPRING STEEL (2) 29,10 x

30 5340 T2 DRIVE AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL 15,30 x

30 5350 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB (2) 11,30 x

N 30 5351 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "-0.75MM" (2) 11,30 o

N 30 5352 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "+0.75MM" (2) 11,30 o

N 30 5380 T2 ALU WHEEL SHIM OFFSET 0.75MM (2) 4,00 o

30 5431 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 507 MM 13,80 x x x x x o x

30 5439 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 423 MM 13,80 x

30 5442 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT REAR 3 x 180 MM 12,80 x x x x o o x x

LAYSHAFT

30 5500 MAIN LAYSHAFT W/ SUPPORTING HARDWARE - SET 33,00 x x x o o

30 5502 SOLID ALU CENTRAL LAYSHAFT SET 21,70 x o o o o o

30 5503 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT T1FK'05 (SET) 21,70 x

30 5511 LAYSHAFT SPRING STEEL INTEGR. SPUR G. ADAPTER EVO2 23,50 x x o o o

30 5514 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT 11,90 x x

30 5515 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT PRO 17,30 x o o o o o

30 5516 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT T1FK'05 17,30 x

30 5519 T2 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT 17,30 x

9



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 5540 ONE-WAY ADJUSTMENT NUT M6 3,60 x x x x

30 5550 LOW RATIO PULLEY SET 29,10 x o o o o o

30 5570 FIXED PULLEY 16T 4,70 o x x x x x

30 5571 FIXED PULLEY 18T (2) 5,40 x o o o o o

30 5575 FIXED PULLEY 20T (2) 5,40 x x

30 5582 ONE-WAY PULLEY WITH GROOVED ONE-WAY BEARING 14,50 o x x o o o

PINION GEAR

30 5620 PINION GEAR STEEL 20T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5621 PINION GEAR STEEL 21T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5622 PINION GEAR STEEL 22T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5623 PINION GEAR STEEL 23T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5624 PINION GEAR STEEL 24T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5625 PINION GEAR STEEL 25T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5626 PINION GEAR STEEL 26T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5627 PINION GEAR STEEL 27T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5628 PINION GEAR STEEL 28T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5629 PINION GEAR STEEL 29T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5630 PINION GEAR STEEL 30T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5631 PINION GEAR STEEL 31T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5632 PINION GEAR STEEL 32T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5633 PINION GEAR STEEL 33T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5634 PINION GEAR STEEL 34T / 48 - SHORT 10,20 o o o o o o o o

30 5716 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 16T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5717 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 17T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5718 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 18T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5719 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 19T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5720 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 20T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5721 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 21T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5722 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 22T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5723 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 23T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5724 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 24T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o x x x o o

30 5725 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 25T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5726 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 26T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5727 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 27T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5728 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 28T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5729 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 29T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

10



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 5730 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 30T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5731 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 31T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5732 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 32T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5733 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 33T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5734 PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 34T / 48 - SHORT 8,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5784 SPUR GEAR 84T / 48 - HARD 4,70 x o o o o o o

30 5787 SPUR GEAR 87T / 48 - HARD 4,70 o o o o o o o o

30 5790 SPUR GEAR 90T / 48 - HARD 4,70 o o o o o o o

30 5793 SPUR GEAR 93T / 48 - HARD 4,70 x x x x x x

30 5796 SPUR GEAR 96T / 48 - HARD 4,70 o o o o o o

30 5799 SPUR GEAR 99T / 48 - HARD 4,70 o o o o o o

BATTERY HOLDER & MOUNT SYSTEM

30 6100 BATTERY HOLDER SYSTEM FOR 2 x 3 BAT. - COMPLETE SET 36,00 x x x x

30 6105 COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDERS FOR 2 x 3 BAT. - COMPLETE SET 11,90 x

30 6109 BATTERY HOLDER SYSTEM FOR 4 BAT. - COMPLETE SET 9,10 x

30 6110 BATTERY MOUNT STRAP - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE FOR 3 BATT. - SET 32,90 x x x x

30 6120 COMPOSITE HUB FOR BATTERY HOLDER (2) 3,60 o x x x x

30 6131 SET OF BATTERY BACKSTOPS 8,50 x x

30 6140 BATTERY HOLDER MOUNT WITH BALL END (2) 9,10 x x x x x

30 6150 BATTERY HOLDER MOUNT WITH THREAD (2) 9,10 x x x x x

30 6160 BATTERY MOUNT STRAP FOR 6-CELL CHASSIS - SET 23,80 o o o o

30 6162 6-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP T1FK'05 (SET)  --- Replaced with #306163 33,80 o

30 6163 T2 6-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP (SET) 33,80 o o

30 6170 STICKPACK MOUNTING BRACKETS- COMPLETE SET 39,00 o o o o

30 6179 STICKPACK HOLDER 1/12 - GRAPHITE 30,00 o

30 6200 ALU SERVO MOUNT (2) 9,10 x x x x x x o o

30 6210 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT (2) 3,60 o o o o o o x x

30 6300 ANTENNA MOUNT 3,00 x x x x x x x x

30 6310 ANTENNA (2) 3,00 x x x x x x x x x x x

30 6400 COMPOSITE TRANSPORDER MOUNT 4,30 x x x o o x x

30 6500 COMPOSITE TOP DECK MOUNT 3,60 o o o o x

30 6510 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT (2) 9,10 x

30 6511 T2 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT REAR (2) 9,10 x

30 6512 T2 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT FRONT (2) 9,10 x

PIVOT FRONT & REAR

30 7212 FRONT WISHBONE LONG PIN LOWER - FOR ANTI-ROLL BAR (2) 5,40 x x o

11



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 7214 FRONT WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - SPRING STEEL  (2) 5,40 x x x x

30 7215 T2 FRONT SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2) 5,40 x

30 7220 FRONT PIVOT PIN FOR C-HUB (2) 4,30 x x x o o x x

30 7221 T2 FRONT ARM PIVOT PIN (2) 4,30 x

30 7230 FRONT WISHBONE PIVOT PIN UPPER - SPRING STEEL (2) 5,10 x x x

30 7250 PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM - SPRING STEEL (2) 9,00 x x x

30 7251 ALU PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM  - HARD COATED (4) 18,10 o o o

30 7252 ALU ADJUSTING NUTS M10 x 1  (4) 9,00 x x x

30 7254 PLASTIC BALL CUP 8.4 MM (4) 3,60 x x x

30 7310 REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - SPRING STEEL (2) 5,40 x x x

30 7311 REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - S. STEEL - C-HUB (2) 5,40 x x o o x x

30 7312 REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER T1FK'05 (2) 5,40 x

30 7313 T2 REAR SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2) 5,40 x

30 7320 REAR PIVOT PIN FOR C-HUB - SPRING STEEL (2) 4,30 x x x o o x x

30 7321 T2 REAR ARM PIVOT PIN (2) 4,30 x

30 7350 PIVOT BALL 6.8 MM - SPRING STEEL (2) 9,00 x x x

30 7351 ALU PIVOT BALL 6.8 MM - HARD COATED (4) 18,10 o o o

30 7352 ALU ADJUSTING NUT M8 x 1  (4) 9,00 x x x

30 7354 PLASTIC BALL CUP 6.8 MM (4) 3,60 x x x

30 7360 PLASTIC BALL CUP 6.8 MM + 8.4 MM (4+4) 5,40 o o o

PIVOT BALLS

30 7453 PIVOT BALL 4.9 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10) 10,80 o o o o o o

30 7454 PIVOT BALL 5.0 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10) 10,80 x x o o o x x

30 7455 T2 PIVOT BALL 5.0 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10) 10,80 x

30 7464 PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10) 10,80 x

SHOCK ABSORBER

30 8034 ADJUST. & NON-ADJUST. SHOCK PISTON CONVERSION SET 28,70 o

30 8035 COMPOSITE PISTONS - ADJUSTABLE + NON-ADJUSTABLE  (SET 2+6) 4,70 x x x x x o x x

30 8040 SHOCK ADJ. NUT ALU + O-RING  (4) 5,50 x x x x x x x x

30 8070 O-RING / SHIM  (4+4) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

30 8080 SHOCK ABSORBER MEMBRANES  (4) 7,90 x x x x x x x x

30 8090 SHOCK FOAM INSERTS (4) 5,50 x o o o o o o o

30 8093 SPRING-SET D=1.4 PURPLE  (2+2) 11,50 o

30 8094 SPRING-SET D=1.4 ORANGE  (2+2) 11,50 x

30 8095 SPRING-SET D=1.5 WHITE  (2+2) 11,50 o

30 8096 SPRING-SET D=1.6 YELLOW  (2+2) 11,50 o

12



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 8150 HARDENED PISTON RODS FRONT  (2) 11,90 x

30 8152 HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS FRONT  (2) 11,90 o

30 8252 HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS REAR  (2) 11,90 o

XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER

30 8300 XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP  (2) 30,00 x x x x x x

30 8301 T2 XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP  (2) 30,00 x

30 8310 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 4-STEP --- Replaced with #308330 7,20 x x x x x x

30 8316 T2 SHOCK BALL JOINT - OPEN (4) 4,70 x

30 8320 XRAY SHOCK-BODY ALU TEFLON (4) 30,00 o o o o o o

30 8330 T2 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 4-STEP 7,20 x x x x x x x x

30 8350 SHOCK CAP-NUT ALU  (2) 5,50 x x x x x x

30 8351 T2 SHOCK CAP-NUT ALU (2) 5,50 x

30 8360 HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS (2) 12,80 x x x x x x

30 8361 T2 HARDENED SHOCK SHAFT (2) 12,80 x

30 8380 ADDITIONAL XRAY ULTIMATE RACING SPRINGS (20) 57,00 o o o o o o o

30 8384 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (15 LB) BLUE-GREEN  (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8385 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.6 (20 LB) LIGHT-BLUE  (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8386 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (25 LB) DARK-BLUE  (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8387 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (30 LB) LIGHT-PURPLE  (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8388 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.9 (35 LB) LIGHT-RED  (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8390 XRAY SELECTED ULTIMATE RACING SPRINGS (24) 69,00 o o o o o o o

30 8393 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.4 (14 LB) YELLOW - SUPER-SOFT  (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8394 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (17.5 LB) WHITE - SOFT (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8395 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.6 (22.5 LB) BLUE - SOFT-MEDIUM (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8396 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (28 LB) VIOLET - MEDIUM (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8397 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (33 LB) PURPLE - MEDIUM-HARD (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

30 8398 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.9 (38 LB) RED - HARD (4) 13,80 o o o o o o o

HARDWARE - SET

30 9000 T2 SET OF HIGH-SPEED BALL BEARINGS (18) 26,30 x

30 9055 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 10 x 15 x 4 BLUE COVERED (12) 22,50 o o o o o o o

30 9300 MOUNTING HARDWARE - SET 7,20 x x x x x x x

30 9301 T2 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE - SET 12,80 x

30 9310 WHEELS MOUNTING HARDWARE (4+4) 3,00 x x x x x x x

30 9311 WHEELS MOUNTING HARDWARE - SMALL (4+4) 3,60 o o o o o o o

30 9319 UNIVERSAL SET OF PLASTIC SHIMS 3,60 x x x o o o x x

30 9320 HEX SCREW SET FOR T1 (30) 7,20 x x x x x x x

13



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

30 9322 BLACK HEX AND PHILLIPS SCREW SET FOR T1  (31) 7,20 o o o o o o o

30 9400 BODY CLIP (8) 4,70 x x x x x x x x x x

30 9402 CLIP FOR TRANSPONDER (4) 3,00 x o x o o o x x

SHOCK OIL

30 9500 SILICONE GREASE 00 4,70 x x x x x x x x

30 9520 SILICONE OIL 20W 7,70 o o o o o o o o

30 9525 SILICONE OIL 25W 7,70 o o o o o o o o

30 9530 SILICONE OIL 30W 7,70 x x x x x x x x

30 9535 SILICONE OIL 35W 7,70 o o o o o o o o

30 9540 SILICONE OIL 40W 7,70 o o o o o o o o

30 9550 SILICONE OIL 50W 7,70 o o o o o o o o

30 9580 ONE WAY LUBE 25ML 7,70 o o o o o o o o

TIRES & BODIES

30 9612 TIRES XXT-M W/O BELT FOR LOW GRIP ASPHALT  (2) 7,30 o o o o o x o o

30 9710 BODY ALFA 156 VER. 2.0 + ACCESSORIES ( PROTOFORM ) 20,30 o o o o o o o

30 9720 BODY STRATUS VER. 2.0 + ACCESSORIES ( PROTOFORM ) 20,30 o o o o o o o

30 9729 1/12 MINI TOURING CAR BODY STRATUS + ACCESSORIES 27,30 o

30 9820 PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (FRONT - 2 PCS.) 14,10 o o o o o o o o

30 9830 PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (REAR - 6 PCS.) 28,50 o o o o o o o o

30 9850 PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (CENTER - 3 PCS.) 21,00 o o o o o o o o

CHASSIS, BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS

35 1100 ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (3MM) 72,00 x x x

35 1150 CHASSIS SIDE GUARDS L+R 8,50 x x x

35 1200 FRONT & REAR BUMPER 4,00 x x x

35 1300 BODY POSTS 3,00 x x x

35 1340 GRAPHITE UPPER PLATE 12,30 o x o

35 1345 ALU UPPER PLATE 7075 T6 (4MM) 28,10 x o o

XB8 PARTS

14



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

FRONT SUSPENSION

35 2000 DIFF BULKHEAD BLOCK SET FRONT 8,70 x x x

35 2001 DIFF BULKHEAD BLOCK SET REAR 8,70 x x x

35 2080 FRONT TORQUE ROD SET 5,10 o x o

35 2086 ALU FRONT BRACE 7075 T6 (5MM) 30,00 x o o

35 2089 COMPOSITE FRONT BRACE 5,10 x o x

35 2090 ALU FRONT SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (4MM) 28,10 x x o

35 2110 FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM - HARD 4,00 o x o

35 2111 FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM - SOFT - LONG 4,00 o o x

N 35 2112 FRONT TQ LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 4,00 x o o

35 2130 FRONT UPPER ARM 4,00 x x x

35 2150 FRONT UPPER ARM BALL JOINT (2) 4,00 x x x

35 2170 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 0°  (2) 6,20 x x o

35 2171 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 1°  (2) 6,20 x x o

35 2172 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 2°  (2) 6,20 x x o

35 2174 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 1° - V2 (2) 12,30 o o o

35 2175 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 2° - V2 (2) 12,30 o o o

35 2179 COMPOSITE BUSHING & BALL MOUNT SET (2+2) 3,00 o o x

35 2180 BALL MOUNT (2) 5,10 x x o

35 2210 C-HUB RIGHT 4,00 x x x

35 2220 C-HUB LEFT 4,00 x x x

35 2250 STEERING BLOCK RIGHT 6,20 x x x

35 2255 ALU STEERING BLOCK RIGHT 35,60 o o o

35 2260 STEERING BLOCK LEFT 6,20 x x x

35 2265 ALU STEERING BLOCK LEFT 35,60 o o o

35 2290 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR ALU STEERING BLOCK (4) 4,00 o o o

35 2295 STEEL STEERING BUSHING (2+2) 10,40 x x

35 2297 STEEL STEERING BUSHING - LONG (2+2) 11,70 o o x

35 2300 ALU SUSPENSION HOLDERS I.S.S. - SET 60,00 o x o

35 2301 EUROS'05 TQ FRONT SUSPENSION - SET 36,10 x o o

35 2309 COMPOSITE LOWER SUSP. HOLDERS SET 9,80 o o x

35 2310 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - 7075 T6 (5MM) 20,20 o x o

35 2311 ALU TQ FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - 7075 T6 (7MM) 20,20 x o o

35 2315 ECCENTRIC BUSHING SET (2) 3,00 x x x

35 2318 STEEL SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - LASER CUT 5,10 o o x

35 2320 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR - 7075 T6 (5MM) 20,20 x x o

35 2330 COMPOSITE FRONT UPPER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR 3,00 o x x

35 2331 ALU FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - 7075 T6 (5MM) 28,10 o o o

15



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

35 2332 ALU TQ FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - 7075 T6 (8MM) 28,10 x o o

35 2380 CASTER CLIPS (2) 3,00 x x x

FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR

35 2422 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.2MM 5,10 o o o

35 2424 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM 5,10 x x x

35 2426 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM 5,10 o o o

35 2428 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM 5,10 o o o

35 2430 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.0MM 5,10 o o o

35 2432 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.2MM 5,10 o o o

35 2450 ANTI ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 5.8 (4) 7,20 x x x

35 2460 PIVOT BALL 5.8 (10) 11,90 x x x

35 2470 BALL JOINT 5.8 (8) 7,70 x x x

SERVO SAVER & STEERING 

35 2500 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 28,50 x x x

35 2510 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER 4,00 x x x

35 2570 ALU STEERING PLATE 7075 T6 (3MM) 11,90 x x o

35 2571 ALU "3D" STEERING PLATE 7075 T6 (6MM) 21,30 o o o

N 35 2575 STEERING PLATE BUSHING (2) 5,10 x x x

35 2610 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3 L/R 45 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 10,20 x x x

35 2620 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 35 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 10,20 x x x

35 2630 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 50 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 10,20 x x x

35 2650 BALL STUD 5.8MM (4) 10,80 x x x

35 2651 BALL STUD 5.8MM WITH BACKSTOP (2) 20,60 x o o

35 2660 STEERING BALL JOINT  5.8MM (4) 3,00 x x x

35 2670 SERVO BALL JOINT  5.8MM (4) 3,00 x x x

REAR SUSPENSION

35 3085 ALU REAR BRACE 7075 T6 (5MM) 28,10 x x o

35 3089 COMPOSITE REAR BRACE 5,10 x o x

35 3090 ALU REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (4MM) 28,50 o x o

35 3091 ALU TQ REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (4MM) 28,50 x o o

35 3110 REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM RIGHT - HARD 4,00 o x o

35 3111 REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM RIGHT - SOFT - LONG 4,00 o o x

N 35 3112 REAR TQ LOWER SUSPENSION ARM RIGHT 4,00 x o o

35 3120 REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM LEFT - HARD 4,00 o x o

35 3121 REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM LEFT - SOFT - LONG 4,00 o o x

16



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

N 35 3122 REAR TQ LOWER SUSPENSION ARM LEFT 4,00 x o o

35 3130 REAR UPPER INNER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 4,00 x x x

35 3150 REAR UPPER OUTER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 4,00 x x x

35 3160 MOUNTING BALL 6.8 (4) 7,20 x x x

35 3170 PIVOT BALL 6.8 (4) 7,20 x x x

35 3180 ECCENTRIC BUSHING FOR ALU REAR HUB CARRIER (SET) 11,30 o o o

35 3301 EUROS'05 TQ REAR SUSPENSION - SET 63,40 o o

35 3310 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - 7075 T6 (5MM) 20,20 o x o

35 3312 ALU TQ REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 2°-4° ANTI-SQUAT - FRONT - 7075 T6 (7MM) 20,20 x o o

35 3320 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 0°-2°- REAR - 7075 T6 (5MM) 20,20 o x o

35 3322 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 2°-4°- REAR - 7075 T6 (5MM) 20,20 o x o

35 3323 ALU TQ REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR - 7075 T6 (5MM) 20,20 x o o

35 3350 REAR HUB CARRIER RIGHT 4,00 x x x

35 3355 ADJUSTABLE ALU REAR HUB CARRIER RIGHT 37,50 o o o

35 3360 REAR HUB CARRIER LEFT 4,00 x x x

35 3365 ADJUSTABLE ALU REAR HUB CARRIER LEFT 37,50 o o o

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR

35 3424 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM 5,10 o o o

35 3426 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM 5,10 o o o

35 3428 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM 5,10 x x x

35 3430 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.0MM 5,10 o o o

35 3432 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.2 MM 5,10 o o o

REAR WING

35 3510 REAR WING 7,20 x x x

35 3520 REAR WING POSTS 4,00 x x x

35 3530 COMPOSITE ADJ. SHIM FOR REAR WING PLATE (2) 3,00 o o o

35 3550 ALU REAR WING MOUNT BRACE (2) 5,10 x x o

35 3559 COMPOSITE REAR WING MOUNT BRACE (2) 3,00 o o x

BRAKE SYSTEM

35 4010 CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE - SET 4,00 x x x

35 4040 BRAKE CAM POST & ROD (2+2) 14,50 x x x

35 4050 GRAPHITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 14,50 o x o

35 4055 ALU CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 7075 T6 (3MM) 28,10 x o o

35 4059 COMPOSITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 3,00 o o x

35 4080 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR DIFF MOUNTING PLATE (2) 3,00 x x o

17



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

35 4110 VENTILATED BRAKE DISK - LASER CUT - PRECISION-GROUND 11,90 x x o

35 4120 STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT (4) 5,50 x x x

35 4121 STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT - HARDENED (4) 9,80 o o o

35 4130 BRAKE PAD FERODO (4) 4,00 x x x

DIFFERENTIAL

35 5000 FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET 48,00 x x x

35 5010 CENTRAL DIFFERENTIAL - SET 54,00 x x x

35 5020 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 5,10 x x x

35 5030 STEEL DIFF BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS (2+4) 12,30 x x x

35 5040 FRONT/REAR DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 40T 28,50 x x x

35 5050 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 46T 28,50 x x o

35 5051 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 45T 28,50 o o o

35 5052 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 44T 28,50 o o o

35 5060 FRONT/REAR DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2) - HUDY SPRING STEEL
™

19,30 x x x

35 5061 FRONT DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LONG (2) 19,30 x o o

35 5070 CENTER DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2) - HUDY STEEL 19,30 x x x

35 5080 DIFF PIN (2) 3,00 x x x

35 5090 DIFF GASKET (4) 3,60 x x x

35 5110 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR 12T 12,30 x x x

DRIVE SHAFTS

35 5200 UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT F/R - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 30,00 x x o

35 5209 CVD UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT F/R - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 28,50 o o x

35 5219 CVD DRIVE AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 18,10 o o x

35 5239 CVD DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING 6,20 o o x

35 5250 ALU WHEEL AXLE - HARD COATED (2) 9,80 x x o

35 5251 ALU WHEEL AXLE OFFSET "+1MM" - HARD COATED (2) 12,30 o o o

35 5252 ALU WHEEL AXLE OFFSET "+2MM" - HARD COATED (2) 12,30 o o o

35 5260 WHEEL NUT - HARD COATED (2) 7,20 x x o

35 5265 WHEEL NUT WITH COVER - HARD COATED (2) 10,80 o o o

35 5400 FRONT UNIVERSAL CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL
™

30,00 x x o

35 5409 CVD FRONT UNIV. CENTR. DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 28,50 o o x

35 5419 CENTRAL CVD SHAFT UNIVERSAL JOINT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 16,60 o o x

35 5429 UNIVERSAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 20,60 o o x

35 5600 REAR UNIVERSAL CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL
™

30,00 x x o

35 5609 CVD REAR UNIV. CENTR. DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 28,50 o o x

35 5629 REAR UNIVERSAL CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 20,60 o o x

18



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES

35 6000 RADIO CASE SET 9,80 x x x

35 6050 BATTERY CABLE WITH SWITCH 9,00 o o o

35 6110 GRAPHITE RADIO PLATE 19,30 o x o

35 6115 ALU RADIO PLATE 7075 T6 (3MM) 30,00 x o o

35 6120 STEERING SERVO MOUNT - SET 4,00 x x x

35 6200 BRAKE/THROTTLE ARMS & STEERING SERVO ARMS - SET 3,60 x x x

35 6400 BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM - SET 11,90 x x x

35 6510 CLOSED BALL JOINT 3.9 (4) 3,00 x x x

35 6600 TRANSPONDER MOUNT 3,00 x x x

PIVOT FRONT & REAR

35 7210 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN F/R (2) 3,00 o x o

35 7211 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN WITH GROOVE F/R (2) 4,00 o o x

35 7212 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN F+R EUROS'05 TQ (2) 3,00 x o o

35 7220 FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN (2) 3,00 o x x

35 7221 FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN EUROS'05 TQ (2) 3,00 x o o

35 7230 FRONT LOWER OUTER PIVOT PIN (2) 3,00 x x x

35 7330 REAR LOWER OUTER PIVOT PIN (2) 3,00 x x x

XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER

35 8010 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 5,10 x x x

35 8011 COMPOSITE SHOCK ADJUSTABLE CLIPS 3,00 x x x

35 8012 COMPOSITE SET OF SHIMS FOR SHOCKS 0.7 & 1.3 MM 3,00 x x x

35 8035 SHOCK PISTON SET - HARD (2) 3,00 x x x

N 35 8040 HARDENED SHOCK SHIMS (4) 3,00 x o o

35 8045 SHOCK PIVOT BALL WITH HEX (2) 5,10 x x x

35 8050 ALU SHOCK CAP NUT (2) 7,20 x x x

35 8070 SHOCK BOOT (4) 6,00 x x x

35 8080 SHOCK RUBBER MEMBRANE (4) 5,10 x x x

35 8094 XRAY SPRING-SET SOFT WHITE  (2+2) 12,30 o o o

35 8095 XRAY SPRING-SET MEDIUM LIGHT-BLUE  (2+2) 12,30 x x o

35 8096 XRAY SPRING-SET HARD DARK-BLUE  (2+2) 12,30 o x o

35 8100 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 36,00 x x x

35 8120 ALU FRONT SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 12,30 x x x

35 8160 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT (2) 10,20 x x x

35 8200 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 36,00 x x x

19



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

35 8220 ALU REAR SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 12,30 x x x

35 8260 REAR SHOCK SHAFT (2) 10,20 x x x

NITRO & ENGINE RELATED

35 8513 CLUTCH BELL 13T 19,30 x x o

35 8514 CLUTCH BELL 14T 19,30 o o o

35 8515 CLUTCH BELL 15T 19,30 o o o

35 8531 FLYWHEEL 10,20 x x o

35 8540 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 4,00 x x x

35 8550 FLYWHEEL NUT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 4,00 x x x

35 8560 ALU CLUTCH SHOES - CNC MACHINED (3) 20,20 o x x

35 8561 ALU CLUTCH SHOES - CNC MACHINED - LIGHT 1.71g (3) 20,20 x o o

35 8580 CLUTCH SPRINGS 0.9MM (3) 4,00 o x o

35 8581 CLUTCH SPRINGS 1MM (3) 4,00 x x o

35 8600 FUEL TANK 120CC - SET 14,70 x x x

35 8680 FUEL TANK HOLDERS (2) 3,00 x x x

35 8685 FUEL TANK MOUNTING GROMMET (4) 3,60 x x x

35 8710 ALU ENGINE MOUNT - CNC MACHINED 28,50 x x o

35 8712 ALU ADJ. ENGINE MOUNT - NOVAROSSI, RB, MAX, JP, SIRIO 56,30 o o o

35 8713 ALU ADJ. ENGINE MOUNT - PICCO, MEGA, ORION, LRP 56,30 o o o

35 8715 SHIM FOR ENGINE MOUNT (4) 4,00 x x o

35 8716 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT - NOVAROSSI, RB, MAX, JP, SIRIO 35,60 o o o

35 8717 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT - PICCO, MEGA, ORION, LRP 35,60 o o o

35 8720 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET 8,30 x x x

35 8800 AIR FILTER SET 12,30 x x x

35 8810 AIR FILTER ELBOW 4,00 x x x

35 8820 AIR FILTER BODY & CAP 4,00 x x x

35 8840 AIR FILTER FOAM & OIL 5,10 x x x

35 8900 FUEL FILTER SET 14,50 x x o

35 8901 COMPOSITE FUEL FILTER SET 6,20 o o x

35 8930 FUEL FILTER MOUNT & TUBING HOLDERS 4,30 x x x

35 8950 SILICONE TUBING 1M (2.4 x 5.5MM) 7,70 x x x

35 8951 SILICONE TUBING 1M (2.4 x 5.5MM) FLUORESCENT YELLOW 7,70 o o o

HARDWARE - SET

35 9000 BALL-BEARING SET - RUBBER COVERED FOR XB8 (24) 31,90 x x x

N 35 9050 CLUTCH BELL BALL-BEARING MR105ZZ 5x10x4 (2) 2,80 x o o

35 9400 BODY CLIP (10) 4,70 x x x

20



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

SHOCK & DIFF OIL

35 9510 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "100" 10,20 o o o

35 9515 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "150" 10,20 o o o

35 9520 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "200" 10,20 o o o

35 9525 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "250" 10,20 o o o

35 9530 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "300" 10,20 o o o

35 9535 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "350" 10,20 x x x

35 9540 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "400" 10,20 o o o

35 9545 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "450" 10,20 o o o

35 9550 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "500" 10,20 o o o

35 9560 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "600" 10,20 o o o

35 9570 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "700" 10,20 o o o

35 9580 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "800" 10,20 o o o

35 9590 SILICONE SHOCK OIL 50ML - "900" 10,20 o o o

35 9601 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "1000" 10,20 x x x

35 9602 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "2000" 10,20 o o o

35 9603 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "3000" 10,20 o o o

35 9605 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "5000" 10,20 o o o

35 9607 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "7000" 10,20 x x x

35 9610 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "10 000" 10,20 o o o

35 9620 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "20 000" 10,20 o o o

35 9630 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "30 000" 10,20 o o o

35 9660 SILICONE DIFF OIL 50ML - "60 000" 10,20 o o o

BODY & WHEELS

35 9700 BODY FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD BUGGY 29,60 x x

35 9701 XRAY BODY FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD BUGGY - V2 29,60 x o o

35 9800 WHEELS STARBURST - WHITE (4) 10,40 x x x

CHASSIS

38 1100 COMPOSITE MICRO CHASSIS 18,10 x

38 1111 GRAPHITE CHASSIS - BLUE 39,00 o

M18 | M18T | M18MT | NT18 | NT18T PARTS

21



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

38 1112 GRAPHITE CHASSIS - SILVER 36,00 o

38 1115 GRAPHITE CHASSIS - BLACK 36,00 o

38 1120 NT18 ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 28,10 x

N 38 1130 NT18T ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 28,10 x

38 1151 CONVERSION SET FOR 300 SUPER SIZE MOTOR - BLUE 69,00 o

(CHASSIS, BATTERY HOLDER, ALU MOTOR HOLDER, BODY POST HOLDER)

38 1160 COMPOSITE MICRO CHASSIS M18T 12,30 x x

38 1171 GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - BLUE 78,80 o o

38 1172 GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - SILVER 73,10 o o

38 1173 GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - BLACK 73,10 o o

38 1180 COMPOSITE TOP DECK M18T 7,70 x x

N 38 1181 COMPOSITE TOP DECK NT18T 7,70 x

BUMPER

38 1200 LOWER FRONT BUMPER 6,20 x x

38 1210 LOWER FRONT & REAR BUMPER M18T 6,20 x x

38 1221 FOAM BUMPER - BLUE 6,40 o o

38 1225 FOAM BUMPER - BLACK 6,40 x x

BODY MOUNT

38 1300 COMPOSITE BODY POSTS (4) + BODY CLIPS 6,40 x x

38 1340 COMPOSITE REAR BODY POST HOLDER 4,30 x x

38 1341 REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - BLUE 12,80 o o

38 1342 REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - SILVER 12,80 o o

38 1345 REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - BLACK 12,80 o o

38 2089 COMPOSITE BODY POST FOR MICRO MONSTER BODY (2) 4,30 o o x

38 2090 SHOCK TOWER FRONT & REAR M18T 6,20 x x x

38 2095 ALU SHOCK TOWER FRONT M18T - 7075 T6 (4MM) 21,30 o o o

38 3095 ALU SHOCK TOWER REAR M18T - 7075 T6 (4MM) 25,50 o o o

MOTOR HOLDER

38 2000 COMPOSITE MOTOR HOLDER - SET 8,70 x

38 2021 ALU MOTOR HOLDER - STOCK, MOD. & SUPER SIZE MICRO MOTORS - BLUE 27,00 o

38 2040 ALU HEAT SINK FOR MICRO STOCK MOTOR 12,80 o

38 2041 ALU HEAT SINK FOR SUPER SIZE MOTOR 15,50 o o o

38 2050 COMPOSITE MOTOR HOLDER M18T 6,20 x x

38 2052 ALU MOTOR HOLDER M18T - 7075 T6 (5MM) 19,10 o o

22



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

FRONT SUSPENSION

38 2100 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1) 7,90 o x

38 2101 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1) - HARD 7,90 x o

38 2106 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS 6° CASTER (2) 7,90 o o

38 2120 SET OF FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 7,90 x x x

38 2150 SET OF FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 7,90 x x x

38 2200 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION BLOCK (2) 7,90 x x x x x

38 2252 ALU SUSPENSION BLOCK LEFT 27,60 o o o o o

38 2262 ALU SUSPENSION BLOCK RIGHT 27,60 o o o o o

ANTI-ROLL BAR

38 2411 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT & REAR 1.0 MM 6,60 x x x

38 2412 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT & REAR 1.2 MM 6,60 o o o

SERVO SAVER

38 2500 MICRO SERVO SAVER 10,60 x x o x x

38 2580 COMPOSITE SERVO ARMS - SET 6,20 x

STEERING

38 2610 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  37MM 4,30 x x

38 2620 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  40MM 4,30 x x x

38 2630 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  55MM 4,30 x

38 2650 SET OF STEERING PARTS 6,20 x x x

N 38 2662 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN - SHORT (4) 4,70 x x

REAR SUSPENSION

38 3120 SET OF REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 7,90 x x x

38 3150 SET OF REAR UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 7,90 x x x

LINKAGE

38 3200 SET OF LINKAGES + BALL JOINTS 7,90 x x

38 3220 SET OF REAR LINKAGES 2.5° TOE-IN (2) 5,70 o o

38 3240 LINKAGE REAR M18T (2) 5,70 x x x

38 3300 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE SET FOR TOE-IN ADJUSTMENT 11,90 o o

38 3302 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE SET FOR TOE-IN ADJUSTMENT M18T 11,90 o o o

BRAKE SYSTEM

23



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

N 38 4020 SHIM FOR BRAKE HOLDER 2,60 x

38 4040 BRAKE CAM POST & ROD 5,50 x x

38 4110 BRAKE DISK -  LASER CUT - PRECISION-GROUND 6,40 x x

38 4120 STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT (2) 5,50 x x

38 4130 BRAKE PAD FERODO (2) 3,80 x x

38 4140 BRAKE DISK COLLAR (2) 3,00 x x

DIFFERENTIAL & ONE WAY

38 5000 COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF. + DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR 12,80 x x

38 5001 ALU ADJ. BALL DIFFERENTIAL - HARD COATED - SET 39,00 o o o o o

38 5002 COMPOSITE ADJUSTABLE BALL DIFFERENTIAL 19,10 x o o x x

38 5035 BEVELED DIFF. GEAR FOR BALL DIFF. 6,60 o o

38 5060 GEARBOX CASE 12,70 x x

38 5062 GEARBOX CASE M18T 12,70 x x x

38 5095 BALL DIFF D - WASHER (2) 4,30 x o o x x

38 5099 BALL DIFF WASHER 9x14x0.5  (2) 4,30 o o o o o

38 5101 FRONT ONE-WAY DIFFERENTIAL - SET - BLUE 45,00 o o

38 5111 FRONT DIFF. AXLE 28,10 o o

38 5131 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SPRING STEEL (2) 25,50 o o

38 5135 BEVELED DIFF. AXLE GEAR HOLDER 6,40 o o

DRIVE SHAFTS

38 5200 COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2) 7,90 x x

38 5201 ALU DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2) - BLUE 28,50 o o

38 5300 COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT SET M18T (2) 8,50 x x x

38 5301 ALU DRIVE SHAFT M18T - SET (2) 28,30 o o o

38 5350 M18T CONVERSION WHEEL HUBS FOR FOAM TIRES 20,20 o o o

MAIN DRIVESHAFT

38 5512 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT - SILVER 10,80 x

38 5513 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18 10,80 x

38 5522 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T 10,80 x x

N 38 5523 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18T 10,80 x

38 5531 MAIN DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR & COLLAR M18T 4,70 x x x

GEAR

N 38 5601 COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADAPTER 6,20 x o o

24



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

N 38 5654 STEEL SPUR GEAR 54T / 48 + COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADAPTER 20,80 x o o

38 5700 COMPOSITE PINION SET (17,19,21,23) 9,40 x

38 5701 COMPOSITE PINION SET (13,14,15,16) 9,40 o o o

38 5702 COMPOSITE PINION SET (9,10,11,12) 9,40 x x

38 5736 SPUR GEAR 36T / 48 5,50 x

38 5742 SPUR GEAR "H" 42T / 48 5,50 x o

38 5754 SPUR GEAR "H" 54T / 48 5,50 x x

BATTERY HOLDER 

38 6110 COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDER SET 7,20 x

38 6111 GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - BLUE 12,80 o o o

38 6112 GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - SILVER 12,80 o o o

38 6115 GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - BLACK 12,80 o o o

38 6120 COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDER SET M18T 7,20 x x

38 6155 BATTERY HOLDER FOR 6-CELL IN-LINE BATT. PACK 10,20 o o

MOUNT SYSTEM

38 6200 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT+ ANTENNA HOLDER - SET 5,80 x x

N 38 6205 COMPOSITE SHIM FOR SERVO (2) 2,10 x x x o o

38 6210 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT M18T (2) 4,30 x x x

38 6310 ANTENNA 2,20 x x x x x

38 6400 BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM SET 10,20 x x

38 6410 RADIO PLATE & STANDS 9,80 x x

PIVOT BALLS

38 7400 SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS 7,20 x x

38 7410 SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS M18T 7,20 x x

N 38 7541 M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE C (8) 8,30 o o

N 38 7542 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE C (14) 10,20 x o o

N 38 7543 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE E (4) 5,10 x o

N 38 7561 M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM TYPE A (16) 10,20 o o

N 38 7562 M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM TYPE B (8) 8,30 o o

N 38 7563 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE A (14) 10,20 x o o

N 38 7564 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE B (8) 8,30 x o o

N 38 7565 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE D (2) 3,00 x o o

25



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

FOR M18 USE: 387541, 387561, 387562

FOR M18T USE: 387542, 387543, 387563, 387564, 387565

FOR M18MT USE: 387542, 387563, 387564, 387565

FOR NT18 USE: 387541, 387561, 387562

FOR NT18T USE: 387542, 387543, 387563, 387564, 387565

SHOCK ABSORBER

38 8000 COMPOSITE SHOCK BODY SET (4) 9,80 x x

38 8080 MICRO SHOCKABSORBER MEMBRANES (4) 6,20 x x

38 8100 SHOCK ABSORBER - SET M18T (4) 25,50 x x

38 8110 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS INCL. O-RINGS 8,50 x x x

38 8111 COMPOSITE SHOCK ADJUSTABLE CLIPS (2) 4,30 x x x

38 8160 FRONT MICRO SHOCK SHAFT M18T (2) 8,50 x x x

38 8166 REAR MICRO SHOCK SHAFT M18T (2) 8,50 x x x

38 8181 XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR (4+4) - SET M18MT 12,50 o o x

38 8191 XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR - SET M18T 8,30 o x o

N 38 8192 XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR - SET NT18T 8,30 x

38 8400 FRONT ALU OIL SHOCK ABSORBERS (2) 19,10 o o o

38 8401 REAR ALU OIL SHOCK ABSORBERS (2) 19,10 o o o

NITRO & ENGINE RELATED

N 38 8516 CLUTCH BELL 16T WITH BEARINGS 18,70 x

N 38 8521 CLUTCH BELL 21T WITH BEARINGS 18,70 o o

38 8523 CLUTCH BELL 23T WITH BEARINGS 18,70 o x

N 38 8525 CLUTCH BELL 25T WITH BEARINGS 18,70 o o

38 8531 FLYWHEEL 8,30 x x

38 8540 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 3,60 x x

38 8550 FLYWHEEL NUT 3,60 x x

38 8560 ALU CLUTCH SHOES - CNC MACHINED (2) 9,60 x x

38 8580 CLUTCH SPRINGS 0.6MM (2) 2,80 x x

38 8600 FUEL TANK 30CC 14,70 x x

38 8710 ALU ENGINE MOUNT SET 19,10 x x

N 38 8720 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET 6,40 x o

38 8820 AIR FILTER BODY 4,30 x x

38 8840 AIR FILTER FOAM 4,30 x x

38 8950 SILICONE TUBING 2.3 x 5.0  400MM CLEAR 3,80 x x

26



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

BALL-BEARING

38 9000 BALL-BEARING SET FOR M18, M18T, M18MT, NT18, NT18T (16) 22,50 x x x x x

MOTORS, BATTERIES & ELECTRONIC

38 9100 XRAY M18 POWER PACK 84,20 o

(5 CELL BATTERY PACK, MICRO STOCK MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XMC180 SPEEDO)

38 9101 XRAY M18 POWER PACK PRO 113,80 o

(6 CELL BATTERY PACK, MICRO 300 MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XMC300 SPEEDO)

38 9102 XRAY M18T POWER PACK PRO 113,80 x x

(6 CELL BATTERY PACK, MICRO 300 MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XMC300R SPEEDO)

N 38 9103 XRAY MICRO NITRO ELECTRONIC PACK 87,40 o o

(RECEIVER BATTERY, 2x SERVO, SWITCH+CABLES)

38 9122 XRAY BATTERY PACK 5-CELL 1100mAh NiMH - 6.0V 28,90 o o o o o o

38 9123 XRAY BATTERY PACK 6-CELL 1100mAh NiMH - 7.2V 30,00 o o o

38 9130 XRAY MICRO CABLE FOR BATTERY CHARGING 4,30 o o o

38 9131 XRAY MICRO CABLE WITH FASTON CONNECTOR (SET) 4,30 o o o

N 38 9132 XRAY CHARGING CABLE FOR RECEIVER/BATT. PACK 4,30 o o

38 9135 CONNECTING CABLE  RECEIVER/BATT. PACK 5,20 o x o

38 9150 XRAY RECEIVER BATTERY PACK AAA 700mAh - 4.8V 17,00 o o

38 9160 XRAY MICRO STOCK MOTOR WITH PLUG 12,60 o

38 9162 XRAY MICRO MOTOR 300 SUPERSIZE WITH PLUG 28,90 o o o

38 9170 XRAY MICRO SERVO XMS01MG - METAL GEAR 45,00 o o o o o

38 9180 XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 180  WITH REVERSE 45,00 o

38 9181 XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 300  WITH BRAKE 60,00 o

38 9182 XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 300R  WITH REVERSE 60,00 o o

HARDWARE - SET

38 9300 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE FOR M18 - SET 9,10 x x x x x

38 9400 MICRO BODY CLIP (10) 5,50 x x x x x

TIRES & BODIES

38 9531 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - SOFT 4,90 x o

38 9533 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - MEDIUM 4,90 o o

38 9534 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - MEDIUM 4,90 o o

38 9536 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - HARD 4,90 x o

38 9610 MICRO TRUCK M18T PIN TIRE & INSERT (4+4) 11,40 x x x

27



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

N 38 9611 MICRO TRUCK M18T PIN TIRE & INSERT - HARD (4+4) 11,40 o o

38 9620 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRE & INSERT - THRAX (4+4) 11,40 o o o

38 9621 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRE & INSERT - CHEVRON (4+4) 11,40 o o x

38 9635 RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, REAR (35DEG) 4,60 o o

38 9640 RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, F+R (40DEG) 9,10 o x

38 9650 RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, FRONT (50DEG) 4,60 o o

38 9700 MICRO BODY 1/18 F360 - 150MM 18,20 x x

38 9701 MICRO BODY 1/18 SUPRA - 150MM 18,20 o

38 9702 MICRO BODY 1/18 LAGO - 150MM 18,20 o

38 9703 MICRO BODY 1/18 956 - 150MM 18,20 o

38 9710 MICRO BODY 1/18 DAKOTA - 150MM 18,20 o

38 9711 MICRO BODY 1/18 SIERRA - 150MM 18,20 o

38 9750 MICRO TRUCK BODY 1/18 M18T 18,20 x x

38 9760 MICRO BODY 1/18 MT - HUMMER 18,20 o o

38 9761 MICRO BODY 1/18 MT - CADILLAC 18,20 o x

N 38 9770 MICRO BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK 18,20 x

WHEELS

38 9930 XRAY M18T AERODISK WHEELS (4) 6,00 x x x

38 9940 XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS (4) 6,00 o o x

38 9990 XRAY MICRO WHEELS, F+R (4) 4,90 o x

38 9995 INNER WHEEL ADAPTORS, F+R (4) 4,90 x x

61 0001 XRAY NT18 0.8cc ENGINE 102,40 x x

68 1001 XRAY NT18 MUFFLER 30,90 x

N 68 1002 XRAY NT18T 2-PC MUFFLER - SET 30,90 x o

SPARE PARTS

N 61 1001 CRANKCASE WITH BEARINGS + CARBURETOR RETAINER 30,00 x x

N 61 1201 REAR COVER & GASKET 10,30 x x

N 61 1401 CRANKSHAFT 37,50 x x

N 61 1601 BLUE HEATSINK HEAD - CNC MACHINED + HEAD SHIM 18,80 x x

NITRO ENGINES

28



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

N 61 2001 PISTON, SLEEVE & CONNECTING ROD SET 37,50 x x

N 61 6001 CARBURETOR 50,60 x x

N 68 1201 XRAY NT18T MUFFLER 16,30 x o

N 68 1401 XRAY NT18T MANIFOLD 14,60 x o

68 1801 MUFFLER GASKET 3,00 x x

N 68 1851 MUFFLER RUBBER CONNECTOR 3,00 x o

N 68 1901 GLOWPLUG 7,10 x x

PRINTED MATERIAL, PROMO MATERIAL, TEAM WEAR, STICKERS

39 1002 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 EVO2 4,50

39 1003 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1R 4,50

39 1004 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 MINI 4,50

39 1005 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 FK 4,50

39 1006 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1FK'05 4,50

39 1007 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T2 4,50

39 1018 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18 4,50

39 1019 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18T 4,50

39 1020 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18 4,50

39 1021 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18T 4,50

39 1040 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY XB8 4,50

39 1041 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY XB8R 4,50

39 2002 SET-UP BOOK FOR XRAY T1 EVO2 3,60

39 2003 SET-UP BOOK FOR XRAY T1R 3,60

39 2004 SET-UP BOOK FOR XRAY T2 7,20

39 2102 BLANK SET-UP-SHEET FOR XRAY T1 EVO2 0,30

39 2103 SET-UP SHEET FOR XRAY T1R 0,30

39 3004 XRAY CATALOG 2004 0,60

39 3008 XRAY CATALOG 2005 0,60

39 3009 XRAY NT18 LEAFLET 0,20

39 3010 XRAY M18 RTR LEAFLET 0,20

39 3011 XRAY M18T LEAFLET 0,20

39 3012 XRAY M18MT LEAFLET 0,20

39 3013 XRAY NT18T LEAFLET 0,20

OTHER STUFF

29



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

39 3014 XRAY T2 LEAFLET 0,20

39 3015 XRAY XB8-TQ LEAFLET 0,20

39 3901 XRAY EVOLUTION BOOK 0,90

39 3921 XRAY T1 POSTER A2  (600x420MM) 0,50

39 3922 XRAY T1 EVO2 + T1R POSTER (620x310MM) 0,70

39 3923 XRAY XB8 POSTER (630x300MM) 0,90

39 3924 XRAY XB8R POSTER A3 0,20

39 3925 XRAY NT18 POSTER A0 1,50

39 3926 XRAY NT18 DISPLAY STAND 9,80

39 5001 XRAY T-SHIRT  (S) 8,10

39 5012 XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (M) 8,10

39 5013 XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (L) 8,10

39 5014 XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (XL) 8,10

39 5015 XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT (XXL) 8,10

39 5201 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (S) 19,80

39 5202 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (M) 19,80

39 5203 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (L) 19,80

39 5204 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (XL) 19,80

39 5205 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (XXL) 19,80

39 5402 XRAY GRAY SWEATER  (M) 23,40

39 5403 XRAY GRAY SWEATER  (L) 23,40

39 5412 XRAY BLUE SWEATER  (M) 28,80

39 5413 XRAY BLUE SWEATER  (L) 28,80

39 5414 XRAY BLUE SWEATER  (XL) 28,80

39 5415 XRAY BLUE SWEATER  (XXL) 28,80

39 6002 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (M) 23,40

39 6003 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (L) 23,40

39 6004 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (XL) 23,40

39 6005 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (XXL) 23,40

30



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

39 6102 XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (M) 46,80

39 6103 XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (L) 46,80

39 6104 XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (XL) 46,80

39 6105 XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (XXL) 46,80

39 6112 XRAY TEAM LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (S,M) 46,80

39 6113 XRAY TEAM LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (L,XL) 46,80

39 6114 XRAY TEAM LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER  (XXL) 46,80

39 6902 XRAY CAP 18,00

39 7101 XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 2000x1000 54,00

39 7111 XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 4000x900 172,80

39 7112 XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 4000x1000 150,00

39 7201 XRAY INDOOR BANNER 720x480 13,50

39 7231 XRAY TEAM CARRYING BAG 63,00

39 7241 STORAGE BOX - LARGE 11,70

39 7242 STORAGE BOX - SMALL 9,00

39 7251 XRAY CARRY BAG 0,50

39 7252 XRAY M18 PRESENT BAG 3,60

39 7260 XRAY LANYARD 1,80

39 7261 XRAY PEN 0,50

39 7281 XRAY TAPE - LONG 7,20

39 7291 XRAY PIT TOWEL 1200 x 730 12,60

39 7292 XRAY PIT TOWEL 730 x 450 6,30

39 7301 XRAY LARGE STICKER 720x480 5,40

N 39 7310 XRAY NUMBER SHEET FOR BODY 3,80

39 7311 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,90

39 7312 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - METALIC SILVER 3,30

39 7313 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - PURPLE 3,30

39 7314 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON RED 3,30

39 7315 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON YELLOW 3,30

39 7316 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON ORANGE 3,30

39 7320 XRAY STICKERS FOR BODY - 5 DIFFERENT COLORS 13,10

39 7321 XRAY T2 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT 2,60

31



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

39 7329 XRAY T1M STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

39 7330 XRAY T1R STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

39 7340 XRAY M18 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

39 7341 XRAY M18T STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

39 7342 XRAY M18MT STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

39 7343 XRAY NT18 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

N 39 7344 XRAY NT18T STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

39 7345 XRAY XB8 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 2,10

90 1260 HEX SCREW SB M2.5x10  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 1262 HEX SCREW SB M2.5x12  (10) 4,30 x x

N 90 1266 HEX SCREW SB M2.5x16  (10) 4,30 x

90 1302 HEX SCREW SB M3x2.5  (10) 4,30 x

90 1303 HEX SCREW SB M3x3  (10) 4,30 o o x x x o o x x x x x x x x

90 1304 HEX SCREW SB M3x4  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x x x

90 1305 HEX SCREW  SB M3x5  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

90 1308 HEX SCREW SB M3x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x o

90 1310 HEX SCREW SB M3x10  (10) 4,30 o x x x o o

90 1312 HEX SCREW SB M3x12  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 1325 HEX SCREW SB M3x25  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 1404 HEX SCREW SB M4x4  (10) 4,30 o o x

90 1405 HEX SCREW SB M4x5  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 1408 HEX SCREW SB M4x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x

90 1504 HEX SCREW SB M5x4  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 2205 HEX SCREW  SH M2x5  (10) 4,30 x

90 2305 HEX SCREW  SH M3x5  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x

90 2306 HEX SCREW SH M3x6  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

90 2308 HEX SCREW SH M3x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x

90 2310 HEX SCREW SH M3x10  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x

HARDWARE

32



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

90 2312 HEX SCREW SH M3x12  (10) 4,30 x x x o o o x x x x x

90 2314 HEX SCREW SH M3x14  (10) 4,30 x

90 2316 HEX SCREW SH M3x16  (10) 4,30 x x x x

90 2318 HEX SCREW SH M3x18  (10) 4,30 x x x x

90 2320 HEX SCREW SH M3x20  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 2322 HEX SCREW SH M3x22  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 2330 HEX SCREW SH M3x30  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 2408 HEX SCREW SH M4x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

90 2412 HEX SCREW SH M4x12  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 2416 HEX SCREW  SH M4x16  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 3306 HEX SCREW SFH M3x6  (10) 4,30 x x x x

90 3308 HEX SCREW SFH M3x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x

90 3310 HEX SCREW SFH M3x10  (10) 4,30 x x x x

90 3312 HEX SCREW SFH M3x12  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 3314 HEX SCREW SFH M3x14  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 3410 HEX SCREW SFH M4x10  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 3412 HEX SCREW SFH M4x12  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 4306 HEX SCREW SFH M3x6 - SILVER  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

90 4308 HEX SCREW SFH M3x8 - SILVER  (10) 4,30 x x x x x o o

90 4310 HEX SCREW SFH M3x10 - SILVER  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

90 4312 HEX SCREW SFH M3x12 - SILVER  (10) 4,30 o o o o o o x

90 5206 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x6  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 5208 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 5210 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x10  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 5212 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x12  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 5214 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x14  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 5258 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 5260 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x10  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 5262 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x12  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 5264 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x14  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 5314 SCREW PHILLIPS 3.0x14  (10) 4,30 o o x

33



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

90 6208 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x8  (10) 4,30 x

90 6210 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x10  (10) 4,30 o o x x

90 6256 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x6  (10) 4,30 x x

90 6258 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 6262 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x12  (10) 4,30 x x

90 7204 SCREW PHILLIPS 2x4  (10) 4,30 x

90 7206 SCREW PHILLIPS 2x6  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

90 7236 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x6  (10) 4,30 o o o o

90 7238 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x8  (10) 4,30 x o o o o

90 7242 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x12  (10) 4,30 o o o o

90 7244 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x14  (10) 4,30 o o o o

90 7256 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x6  (10) 4,30 o o

90 7257 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x6 - STAINLESS  (10) 4,30 x x

90 7258 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x8  (10) 4,30 x x

90 7270 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x20  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 7305 SCREW PHILLIPS M3x5  (10) 4,30 o o

90 7306 SCREW PHILLIPS M3x6  (10) 4,30 x x

90 7310 SCREW PHILLIPS M3x10  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 8275 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x25  (10) 4,30 x x

90 8312 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M3x12  (10) 4,30 x x x

90 9369 SCREW PHILLIPS SS 3.5x19  (10) 4,30 x o

90 9372 SCREW PHILLIPS SS 3.5x22  (10) 4,30 x o x

90 9395 SCREW PHILLIPS SS 3.5x45  (10) 4,30 x x x

N 91 0253 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x3  (10) 4,30 x

91 0254 SCREW PHILLIPS M 2.5x4  (10) 4,30 o o

91 0255 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x5 - STAINLESS  (10) 4,30 x x

91 0256 SCREW PHILLIPS M 2.5x6  (10) 4,30 x x o o

91 0258 SCREW PHILLIPS M 2.5x8  (10) 4,30 o o

34



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

91 1410 HEX SCREW FLANGED SH M4x10  (10) 4,30 o o x

93 0020 BALL STEEL 2.4MM  (24) 4,30 o o x x x x x x o o x x

93 0025 BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.5x5.4x0.8 6,40 x x x

93 0038 BALL-BEARING AXIAL F3-8 3x8x3.5 13,00 o x x x x x x

93 0120 CARBIDE BALL 2.4MM FOR BALL DIFFERENTIAL  (12) 15,50 x x x o o o o o o o o o o

93 0125 CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.5x5.4x0.8 8,50 o o o o o

93 0138 CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL F3-8 3x8x3.5 - PRO 21,70 x x x o o o o o

93 0407 BALL-BEARING MR74ZZ 4x7x2.5  (2) 2,80 x x x x x x x x x x x x

93 0508 BALL-BEARING MR85ZZ 5x8x2.5  (2) 2,80 x x x x x x x x x x x

93 0509 BALL-BEARING MR95ZZ 5x9x3  (2) 2,80 o o o o x o o

93 0610 BALL-BEARING MR106ZZ  6x10x3  (2) 2,80 o o o o x o o x x x x x

93 0812 BALL-BEARING MR128ZZ 8x12x3.5  (2) 2,80 x x x x x

93 1015 BALL-BEARING 6700ZZ  10x15x4  (2) 2,80 o o o o x o o

94 0509 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x9x3 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 3,00 x x x x o x x

94 0510 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x10x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 3,00 x x x

94 0610 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 6x10x3 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 3,00 x x x x o x x x x x o o o o o

94 0816 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 8x16x5 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 3,00 x x x

94 1015 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 10x15x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 3,00 x x x x x o x x

95 0508 BALL-BEARING FR85ZZ 5x8x2.5 FLANGED  (2) 3,00 o o o o o o

96 0025 NUT M2.5  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

96 0030 NUT M3  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

96 0040 NUT M4  (10) 4,30 x

96 1022 WASHER S 2.2  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

96 1025 WASHER S 2.5  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

96 1032 WASHER S 3.2  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

96 2030 WASHER S 3x6x0.3  (10) 4,30 x x

35



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

96 2040 WASHER S 4x6x0.1  (10) 4,30 o o o o o o

96 2050 WASHER S 5x10x1.0  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 2120 WASHER S 12x15x0.1  (10) 4,30 o o o o o o

96 3030 CONE WASHER ST 3x8x0.5  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

96 3040 CONE WASHER ST 4x10  (10) 4,30 o o o o o o o

96 3041 CONE WASHER ST 4x12  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

96 3060 CONE WASHER ST 6x12  (10) 4,30 x x x x

96 4030 WASHER S 3.5x12x0.2  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 4053 WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.3  (10) 4,30 x x

96 4054 WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.5  (10) 4,30 x x

96 4060 WASHER S 6x18x0.2  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 4070 WASHER S 7x12x0.2  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 4071 WASHER S 7x12x0.3  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 4072 WASHER S 7x12x0.5  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 5015 E-CLIP 1.5  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 5019 E-CLIP 1.9  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

96 5023 E-CLIP 2.3  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

96 5032 E-CLIP 3.2  (10) 4,30 o o x x x

96 5040 E-CLIP 4  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

96 5050 E-CLIP 5  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

96 6080 CH-CLIP 8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

96 7100 O-CLIP 10  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x

96 8065 C-CLIP 6.5  (10) 4,30 x x x

96 8070 G-CLIP 7  (10) 4,30 x x x

97 0025 O-RING 2.5x1  (10) 4,30 x x

97 0040 O-RING 4x1  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

97 0050 O-RING 5x1  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

97 0070 O-RING 7x1  (10) 4,30 o o

97 0090 O-RING 9x1.8  (10) 4,30 x x x

97 0100 O-RING 10 x 1.5  (10) 4,30 x x o o o o o o

97 0121 O-RING 12.1x1.6  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x x x x

97 1030 SILICONE O-RING 3x1.5  (10) 4,30 x

97 1031 SILICONE O-RING 3.1x1.6  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

36



XRAY PRICELIST 2006.05

U
U

T
U

U
S

!

O
S

A
N

U
M

E
R

O
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION H

IN
T

A
 (

s
is

. 
a
lv

)

T
2
 -

 2
0
0
6

T
1
F

K
'0

5
 -

 2
0
0
5

T
1
F

K
 -

 2
0
0
4

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
3

T
1
 E

V
O

2
 -

 2
0
0
2

T
1
 -

 2
0
0
1

T
1
R

T
1
 M

IN
I

X
B

8
-T

Q
 -

 2
0
0
6

X
B

8
 -

 2
0
0
5

X
B

8
R

N
T

1
8
T

N
T

1
8

M
1
8

M
1
8
T

M
1
8
M

T

97 1035 SILICONE O-RING 3.5x2  (10) 4,30 x x x

97 1060 SILICONE O-RING 6x1.5  (10) 4,30 x x x

97 1080 SILICONE O-RING 8x2  (10) 4,30 x x

97 1100 SILICONE O-RING 10x1.8  (10) 4,30

97 1120 SILICONE O-RING 12x1.6  (10) 4,30
97 1160 SILICONE O-RING 16x3  (10) 4,30 x x x

98 0212 PIN 2x11.6  (10) 4,30 x x x

98 0317 PIN 3x17  (10) 4,30 x x x

98 1208 PIN 2x8  (10) 4,30 x x x x x

98 1210 PIN 2x10  (10) 4,30 x x x x x x x x

98 1212 PIN 2x12  (10) 4,30 x x o o o o o o

98 1266 PIN 2.5x16  (10) 4,30 o o x

98 1316 PIN 3x16  (10) 4,30 x x x x

37


